

FA(MAT) No. 394 of 2025

Order Sheet

07/11/2025	Ms. Surbhi Yadav, Counsel for the Appellant prays for a week's time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
-------------------	---